
7/1/12 TO 6/30/13 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N216-00800

SITUS: 26290 NW MEEK RD,

R657998

001.23

ACRES 14.67, ZONED FARMLAND- POTENTIAL ADDITIONAL
TAX LIABILITY

             
             
                 

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2-AFTER
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #1J-HILLSBORO
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2012-13 TAX (Before Discount)

103.49
56.28

1,820.47
$1,980.24

822.76
25.65
410.54
215.90
208.58

$1,683.43

48.19
74.10
486.14
437.03
65.79

$1,111.25

$4,774.92

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES: 
ASSESSED VALUE

211,500
11,160
201,300
423,960

355,270

198,000
11,500

215,330
424,830

365,930

$4,623.09 $4,774.92

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,631.67

11/15/12
11/15/12
11/15/12

143.25
63.67
NONE

$4,631.67
$3,119.61
$1,591.64

R657998

SITUS: 26290 NW MEEK RD,

11-15-12
11-15-12
11-15-12

$4,631.67
$3,119.61
$1,591.64

             
             
                 




